SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A.(PROG.) SEMESTER-I SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSES
COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ROOM NO. J-001

DATE : 27.01.2025
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2036000002
UPC-2416000001

CIEL

BC

CIEL

BC

CIEL

BC

22345202391

24345142241

22345208729

24345142340

22353202397

24345142442

22345203246

24345142267

22345208739

24345142342

22353202892

24345142443

22345206097

24345142268

22345209830

24345142366

22353203095

24345142445

22345206334

24345142272

22345215685

24345142376

22353203218

24345142451

22345206408

24345142283

22345217370

24345142377

22353203612

24345142459

22345206579

24345142305

22345218171

24345142391

22353203893

24345142469

22345207314

24345142310

22345218407

24345142401

22353204080

24345142482

22345207457

24345142328

22353201892

24345142432

23345200009

24345142493

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: CIEL-24; BC-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A.(PROG.) SEMESTER-1 SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSES
COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

ROOM NO. J-002

DATE : 27.01.2025
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2036000002
UPC-2416000001

CIEL

BC

CIEL

BC

CIEL

BC

CIEL

RANG.

23345200104

24345142497

23345201029

24345146042

23345201456

24345146128

23347209239

22345208598

23345200152

24345142520

23345201362

24345146081

23345201489

24345146130

23347209294

22345209608

23345200281

24345142541

23345201370

24345146089

23345201502

24345146144

23347209317

22345210220

23345200575

24345145964

23345201374

24345146100

23345201551

24345146153

23347209367

22345213604

23345200601

24345145966

23345201375

24345146107

23345201555

24345146157

23347209381

22345217623

23345200706

24345145996

23345201380

24345146120

23345201573

24345146161

23347209530

22353201094

23345200780

24345146031

23345201415

24345146123

23345201583

23345200944

24345146033

23345201438

24345146124

23345201597

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

23347209573

22353202317

23347209632

22353202403

TOTAL: CIEL-32; BC-22; RANG-08=62




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2024/2025

NEP-UGCF B.A.(PROG.) SEMESTER-I SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSES
COMMUNICATION IN EVERYDAY LIFE
FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

RANGMANCH

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT & COMMUNICATION
SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING

ROOM NO. J-003

DATE : 27.01.2025
TIME : 9.30 A.M.

UPC-2036000002
UPC-2416000002
UPC-2056000002
UPC-2036000005
UPC-2416000005

CIEL

RANG.

FFE

RANG.

FFE

SMM

23347209657

22353202753

22345208236

23347209195

22353201713

24345142479

FFE

23345200190

22345208593

23347209536

22353201763

24345142494

22345200279

23345200749

22345209648

23347209646

22353202611

24345142524

22345200361

23345200788

22345212717

23347210543

22353202901

FFE

22345201346

23345200843

22345213800

PD&C

22353202961

24345142277

22345203351

23345201010

22345214191

24345142539

23345200836

24345142333

22345204048

23345201355

22345214715

24345146006

23345200839

24345142334

22345206841

23347209136

22345217785

SMM

23347209903

24345142507

22345208121

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

24345142236

24345142244

TOTAL: CIEL-01; FFE-29; RANG-12; PD&C-02; SMM-05=49

24345142555

24345146048




